Челночный бег 3х10 метров
	

класс
	мальчики
	девочки

	
	Высокий
	Средний
	Низкий
	Высокий
	Средний
	Низкий

	1
	8.6
	8.8
	9.0
	9.0
	9.2
	9.4

	2
	8.4
	8.6
	8.8
	8.8
	9.0
	9.2

	3
	8.2
	8.4
	8.6
	8.6
	8.8
	9.0

	4
	8.0
	8.2
	8.4
	8.4
	8.6
	8.8

	5
	7.8
	8.0
	8.2
	8.2
	8.4
	8.6

	6
	7.6
	7.8
	8.0
	8.0
	8.2
	8.4

	7
	7.4
	7.6
	7.8
	7.8
	8.0
	8.2

	8
	7.2
	7.4
	7.6
	7.6
	7.8
	8.0

	9
	7.0
	7.2
	7.4
	7.4
	7.6
	7.8

	10
	6.8
	7.0
	7.2
	7.2
	7.4
	7.6

	11
	6.6
	6.8
	7.0
	7.0
	7.2
	7.4




